KUKKO // Pull forward
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11-0-AV Product data sheet

Spread used internal

Hexagon drive (male)
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Product name

3-jaw puller with adjustable reach

For removing bearings, gears, discs, etc.

Art. No.

Series

EAN

11-0-AV
11-AV
4021176730078
Metric
170-375 mm
300 - 500 mm
220-500 mm
36 mm
15t
500 Nm
23.1 kg
20 mm
67 mm
3

Imperial

6 3/4-14 3/4 inch
117/8-193/4inch
85/8-193/4inch

16.5USt
68.5 ft Ib

3/4 inch

2 5/8 inch
3
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